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Veggie Wrap $11.95

Lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, cheddar cheese, parmesan cheese and roasted garlic.

Chicken Wrap $13.95

Breaded chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, cheddar cheese and ranch on the top.

Veggie Mexican Wrap $12.95

Lettuce, tomato, red onion and cheddar cheese, sour cream, ranch, roasted garlic and taco.

Spicy Mexican Chicken Wrap (Spicy) $14.95

Spicy breaded chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar cheese, sour cream, spicy ranch,
roasted garlic and taco.

Knockout Wrap (XXXXtra Spicy) $13.95

Breaded chicken, bacon, red onion, tomato, cheese curds and creamy knockout sauce.

Tandoori Wrap $13.95

Fresh Tandoori Chicken lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheddar cheese and ranch on the top.
Greek Wrap $10.95

Lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, black olives, feta cheese and Greek feta dressing
Chicken Caesar Wrap $13.95

Breaded chicken, crispy romaine, bacon bits and parmesan cheese.

Chicken & 3 Cheese Wrap $13.95

Breaded chicken, curd cheese and 2 kinds of cheddar cheese

Mexican Chicken Wrap $14.95

Breaded chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar cheese, sour cream, ranch,
roasted garlic and taco.

Cajun Chicken Wrap $13.95

Breaded chicken, tomato, cucumber, lettuce and cajun sauce.

Spicy Chicken Wrap $13.95

Spicy breaded chicken, bacon, red onion, cheddar cheese and parmesan cheese

Devil Wrap (XXXXtra Spicy) $15.95

Spicy devil chicken, bacon, fries, onions, green chillies, and cheese.

Garlic Parm Wrap $15.95

Chicken, bacon, fries, roasted garlic, and parmesan cheese. Served with fries.

Blackstock Wrap (XXXXXtra Spicy) $15.95

Nelli chicken, bacon, fries, red onions, green chillies, and mixed cheese topped with house sauce.

Greek Chicken Wrap $16.95

Chicken. Lettuce, Tomato, red onion, cucumber, black olives, feta cheese and Greek Feta Dressing

Butter Chicken Wrap $15.95

Butter chickn, lettuce, tomatoes, onions & mixed cheese

Buffalo BBQ Chicken Wrap $14.95

Spicy Buffalo BBQ chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, onionsand mixed cheese

Spicy BBQ Chicken Wrap $14.95

Spicy BBQ chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, onions & mixed cheese

Buffalo Chicken Wrap $15.95

Buffalo Chicken, bacon, onions, mixed cheese & parmesan sauce

SANDWICHES | OMELETTE | ALLDAY BREAKFAST

3 Eggs any Style
3 Eggs any style choice of Bacon, Sausage or Ham

3 Eggs any style and Peameal Bacon

3 Eggs any style and steak

Hungry Mans Breakfast (3 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Ham)
Big Breakfast (3 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Ham, 2 Peameal)
Plain Omelette

Cheese Omelette

Veggie Omelette (Green peppers, Mushrooms, Onion & Tomato)
Western Omelette (Ham, Green Peppers & Onions)

Ham & Cheese Omelette
Fried Egg

Egg & Cheese

Bacon & Egg

Peameal & Egg

BLT

Peameal BLT

Toasted Western

Grilled Cheese

Soup of the Day

Ham & Swiss

Tuna Salad

Soup and Cold Sandwich Combo
Plain Burger
Cheese Burger

Canadian Burger Eats [ OEA .
Cheese Cake
Strawberry Cheesecake

$7.99
$13.99
$15.99
$16.99
$16.99
$19.99
$9.99
$10.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$5.99
$6.99
$8.99
$8.99
$7.99
$10.99
$$8.99
$6.99
$5.99
$9.99
$9.99
$16.99
$7.99
$12.99
$14.99

$8.95
$9.95

All special are limited time offers. Price subject to change without netice. Special may not be combined.

Minimum of $19.99 (before taxes) required for delivery. All price exclude taxes.

Some Exceptions/ conditions may apply.
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PEPPER JOCKS

ALLDAY BREAKFAST - PIZZA - WINGS

905-967-9715

540 Davis Drive, Unit 06, Newmarket L3Y 2P3

PEPPER JOCKS

ALLDAY BREAKFAST - PIZZA - WINGS

905-967-9715

DINE IN - TAKEOUT - DELIVERY
540 Davis Drive, Unit 06, Newmarket L3Y 2P3

Special
Large Pizza S 1 3 .99
3 Toppings

Panzerotti
W : ,LS---TQppings

(: Ba@d7 Dé’ep Fry
8 811.99

Hot Hamburger
with Fries $ .99
Gravy 1 3 |

_NEW

Delivery

Special

Large Pizza § 99
3 Toppings

Walkin
Special

1lb Wings $ 99
with Fries
& Pop

Aliday
Breakfast

3 Eggs any style
choice of Bacon, S -99
Sausage or Ham

with Home Fries Toast

Penne Pasta
Tpc Garlic Bread

1 Pop $1 3‘99

Delivery
Special

Large Pizza

3 Toppings
1lb Wings

2 Cans of Pop

529.99




Double Special

* Medium Pizza
* 3 Toppings
* 2 Cans of Pop
* 1lb Chicken Wings
Make it Make it Make it £ _
Large X-Large Mega A .

290 s3pn 340 PR

o 2 Small Pizzas $
» 6 Toppings Combined

Makeit | Makeit Make it Make it

Vedium Large X-Large Mega S AR D 11b Wlngs $12.99 $13.99

322% %26%°30% $3499 4% 2 Ibs Wings $25.99 $27.99
Single Pizza Delivery Special ﬂ . . 3 Ibs Wings $37.99 339.99
| Makeit | Makeit % Walk-in SpeC|a|S
Large Pizza $ 1 8 99 X-large Mega e Choice of Sauce:
3 Toppings ; . o BBQ Friendly Fire
g Medium $9.99 $11.99 R .y Honey Garlic Cajun ’
. n - : Ny Hot Backlash - BBQ & Extra H
Double Pizza Wings Specials Large  $11.99 $13.99 /Jng . el Spicy eachon - Casar il Modiurn
» 2 Medium Pizzas X-Large $13.99 $17.99 EOq e 1 Medium Blondie - Blue Cheese
* 3 Toppings on Each Mega $‘] 6.99 $19.99 ) v Mild Spicy Gar Par - Caesar Hot & Parmesan
* 6 Cans of Eop _ 8 Texas Honey BBQ Honey - Honey Garlic & BBQ
=1[) P.CS Chicken Wings Party $1 9.99 $25 .99 ; Honey Jerk Sweet & Hot - Honey Garlic & Hot
¢ ﬁa”lc B_fea[d] ) | ' Spicy BBQ Sweet Home - Thai & BBQ
Large X-large To In S
49 $5299 356 Pping Salad $8.99 Mozzarellastick ~ $9.99
Veggie Non Veggie Cheese = =
T - I P. S . I g A it Mushrooms  Pineapple Pepperoni  Salami Extra Cheese Garlic Bread 56-99 Gar Par fries $7099
fiDié Fi1ZZas dbedidls 5 N NG Onions Sun-dried Tomatoes Bacon Hot Sausage Feta Cheese : :
o3 LIa)rge Pizzas p k< g _’ ; Green Peppers Green Olives Ground Beef Anchovies  Double Cheese** Potato wedges $6'99 Gar Par Onion ngs $8'99
: T i Black Olives  Egg Plants Sausage Goat Cheese Pickle Valle 9.99 OnionRings 6.99
* 3 Toppings on Each e W Y Tomatoes Brocoli Chicken ** Cheddar Cheese** ; y s > g. $
« 2L Pop e = o Hot Peppers  Jalapeno Peppers ~ Ham Parmesan Cheese Poutine 57-99 Calamari ngs 59-99
g Vst | Mo ) Mo h SNy Y tichoke  Zucchini R French Fries $6.99 PennePasta ... $9.99
Medium X-Large Mega : v S Additional Toppings Additional Dippings $1.69 = = -
L — — £ | Sma” s 170 Medium $229 Large $279 Creamy Garlic! RanCh 4pcs ChICken Flngers 59.99 Spaghettl with Tomato Sauce $9.99

X-Llarge $2.99  Mega $3.49 Party $3.99  Marinara, Jalapeno Add Meat $3.99



