VRAP	
AP V	F (
WR	B B B B
VRAP	
AP V	M C E E
WR	S E E

Veggie Wrap \$11.95

ettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, cheddar cheese, parmesan cheese and roasted garlic.

Chicken Wrap \$13.95

readed chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, cheddar cheese and ranch on the top.

/eggie Mexican Wrap \$12.95

ttuce, tomato, red onion and cheddar cheese, sour cream, ranch, roasted garlic and taco.

Spicy Mexican Chicken Wrap (Spicy) \$14.95

picy breaded chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar cheese, sour cream, spicy ranch, asted garlic and taco.

Knockout Wrap (XXXXtra Spicy) \$13.95

eaded chicken, bacon, red onion, tomato, cheese curds and creamy knockout sauce.

Tandoori Wrap \$13.95

resh Tandoori Chicken lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheddar cheese and ranch on the top.

Greek Wrap \$10.95

ettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, black olives, feta cheese and Greek feta dressing

Chicken Caesar Wrap \$13.95

eaded chicken, crispy romaine, bacon bits and parmesan cheese.

Chicken & 3 Cheese Wrap \$13.95

eaded chicken, curd cheese and 2 kinds of cheddar cheese

Mexican Chicken Wrap \$14.95

readed chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar cheese, sour cream, ranch, isted garlic and taco.

Cajun Chicken Wrap \$13.95

readed chicken, tomato, cucumber, lettuce and cajun sauce.

Spicy Chicken Wrap \$13.95

picy breaded chicken, bacon, red onion, cheddar cheese and parmesan cheese

Devil Wrap (XXXXtra Spicy) \$15.95

picy devil chicken, bacon, fries, onions, green chillies, and cheese.

Garlic Parm Wrap \$15.95

hicken, bacon, fries, roasted garlic, and parmesan cheese. Served with fries.

Blackstock Wrap (XXXXXtra Spicy) \$15.95

lelli chicken, bacon, fries, red onions, green chillies, and mixed cheese topped with house sauce.

Greek Chicken Wrap \$16.95

nicken. Lettuce, Tomato, red onion, cucumber, black olives, feta cheese and Greek Feta Dressing

Butter Chicken Wrap \$15.95

utter chickn, lettuce, tomatoes, onions & mixed cheese

Buffalo BBQ Chicken Wrap \$14.95

picy Buffalo BBQ chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, onionsand mixed cheese

Spicy BBQ Chicken Wrap \$14.95

icy BBO chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, onions & mixed cheese

Buffalo Chicken Wrap \$15.95

uffalo Chicken, bacon, onions, mixed cheese & parmesan sauce



3 Eggs any Style	\$7.99
3 Eggs any style choice of Bacon, Sausage or Ham	\$13.99
3 Eggs any style and Peameal Bacon	\$15.99
3 Eggs any style and steak	\$16.99
Hungry Mans Breakfast (3 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Ham)	\$16.99
Big Breakfast (3 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Ham, 2 Peameal)	\$19.99
Plain Omelette	\$9.99
Cheese Omelette	\$10.99
Veggie Omelette (Green peppers, Mushrooms, Onion & Tomato)	\$12.99
Western Omelette (Ham, Green Peppers & Onions)	\$12.99
Ham & Cheese Omelette	\$12.99
Fried Egg	\$5.99
Egg & Cheese	\$6.99
Bacon & Egg	\$8.99
Peameal & Egg BLT Peameal BLT	\$8.99
BLT	\$7.99
Peameal BLT	\$10.99
Toasted Western	\$\$8.99
Grilled Cheese	\$6.99
Soup of the Day	\$5.99
Soup of the Day Ham & Swiss	\$9.99
Tuna Salad	\$9.99
Soup and Cold Sandwich Combo	\$16.99
Plain Burger	\$7.99
Cheese Burger	\$12.99
Canadian Burger Uber Edts DOORDASH SKIP DISHES	\$14.99
Cheese Cake	\$8.95
Strawberry Cheesecake	\$9.95
,	

Minimum of \$19.99 (before taxes) required for delivery. All price exclude taxes. All special are limited time offers. Price subject to change without notice. Special may not be combined. Some Exceptions/ conditions may apply.





BREAKFAST

ALLDAY

OMELETTE

SANDWICHES

BURGERS

SOUP

PEPPER JOCKS

905-967-9715

ALLDAY BREAKFAST - PIZZA - WINGS

PEPPER JOCKS 905-967-9715

540 Davis Drive, Unit 06, Newmarket L3Y 2P3

Walk in Special

Large Pizza 💲 📶 **3 Toppings**

Walk in Special

1lb Winas **S** with Fries & Pop

Breakfast

Panzerotti

Sausage or Ham with Home Fries Toast

Allday

3 Eggs any style

Hot Hamburger

with Fries \$ Gravy

NEW

Penne Pasta

1pc Garlic Bread Pop

Delivery Special

Large Pizza 🕏 🖊 **3 Toppings**

Delivery Special

Large Pizza 3 Toppings 1lb Wings 2 Cans of Pop



Single Pizza Delivery Special

Large Pizza \$ 1 0.99 3 Toppings



- 2 Medium Pizzas
- 3 Toppings on Each
- 6 Cans of Pop
- 10 PCs Chicken Wings
- Garlic Bread



Triple Pizzas Specials

- 3 Large Pizzas
- 3 Toppings on Each
- 2L Pop

Make it Medium

Make it X-Large



Walk-in Specials

	_		
	1 Topping	3 Topping	
Medium	\$9.99	\$11.99	
Large	\$11.99	\$13.99	
X-Large	\$13.99	\$17.99	
Mega	\$16.99	\$19.99	
Party	\$19.99	\$25.99	

Toppings

Non Veggie

Veggie

Mushrooms Onions Green Peppers Green Olives **Black Olives Tomatoes** Hot Peppers

Pineapple Sun-dried Tomatoes Egg Plants Brocoli Jalapeno Peppers

Zucchini

Pepperoni Bacon Sausage Chicken ** Ham

Cheese Salami Hot Sausage Feta Cheese Ground Beef Anchovies

Extra Cheese Double Cheese** Goat Cheese Cheddar Cheese** Parmesan Cheese

Additional Toppings

Small \$ 1.70 X-Large \$2.99

Artichoke

Medium \$2.29 Mega \$3.49

Large \$2.79 Party \$3.99

Additional Dippings \$1.69

Creamy Garlic, Ranch Marinara, Jalapeno



1 lb Wings \$12.99 \$13.99 2 lbs Wings \$25.99 \$27.99 3 lbs Wings \$37.99 \$39.99

Choice of Sauce:

Honey Jerk

Spicy BBQ

BBQ Friendly Fire Honey Garlic Cajun Hot Backlash - BBQ & Extra Hot

Spicy Beaches - Caesar, Dill, Medium Medium

Blondie - Blue Cheese

Mild Spicy Gar Par - Caesar Hot & Parmesan **Texas Honey** BBQ Honey - Honey Garlic & BBQ

Sweet & Hot - Honey Garlic & Hot

Sweet Home - Thai & BBO

Salad	\$8.99	Mozzarella stick	\$9.99
Garlic Bread	\$6.99	Gar Par fries	\$7.99
Potato Wedges	\$6.99	Gar Par Onion Rings	\$8.99
Pickle Valley	\$9.99	Onion Rings	\$6.99
Poutine	\$7.99	Calamari Rings	\$9.99
French Fries	\$6.99	Penne Pasta with Tomato Sauce	\$9.99
4pcs Chicken Fingers	\$9.99	Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce	\$9.99